Pos; N°

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

55

30

59

49

25

51

38

21

15

45

61

57

32

18

16

40

48

RALLYE HISTORIQUE Tour de L'Aisne 2019

CLASSEMENT GENERAL NAVIGATION

CONCURRENTS

MARTENS JEAN JACQUES/ASWIN PICK

CAIGNIE THIERRY/GENGOUX BAPTISTE

WANTE JEAN-PHILIPPE/WANTE STEPHANIE

BOULAIN ALEXIS/GUYOT SEBASTIEN

LEGENNE VINCENT/LEGENNE BENOIT

PAPPUN NIC /VERTE KENNETH

HERMANS MICHEL/PIGEOLET DANIEL

LECUYER JEAN LOUIS /LECUYER MAXIME

VIET BRUNO/VIET JEAN-BAPTISTE

LAMOTTE ANDRE/POLET JOSEPH

COLLOVALD FLORENT/COLLOVALD RAYMOND

BERTELOOT CHRISTOPHE/BERTELOOT CORINNE*

HERMAND JEAN- PIERRE/HERMAND STEPHANIE*

VANROBAEYS DIRK/VANROLLEGHEN LIEVEN

CHOQUET ARNAUD/CHOQUET KARINE*

LE BAUT CHRISTIAN/LE BAUT AGNES*

RENAUDIN STEPHANE/CHARBONNIER PIERRE

VOITURES

VOLVO PV 444

PORSCHE SC RS

CORVETTE

ALFA ROMEO VELOCE

OPEL COMMODORE

PORSCHE 911 SC

ALFA ROMEO SPRINT

ALFA ROMEO 2000

CITROEN CX 2400

LANCIA 1600 HF

ALFA ROMEO 1750

PORSCHE 911 SC

PORSCHE TARGA 3,2

MGB V8 3500

PORSCHE 911 SC

CITROEN DS 23

GOLF GTI

Pen. CH

CP

Pen

CH32 CH34 CH36 CH38 Cp MCP Sup Et.1 a3 PenCFPenCFPenZFPen TIF

0 0
0 0]
0 0
0] 0]
0] 0]
0 0
0 0]
0] 0
0 0
0 60
0 0
0] 0
0 0
0 80
0 20
0 20
0 20

0]

0]

0

0]

307

400

457

853

301

515

889

1296

1372

1288

1348

867

1120

1600

1619

2376

2280

0]

0]

180

360

360

180

360

0

0]

80

20

20

20

76

64

88

86

660

592

122

128

118

70

202

588

152

210

280

188

448

6

2

24

48

26

24

110

26

28

64

46

66

26

152

Etape
4

82

66

92

110

662

640

486

154

142

240

228

796

576

336

726

414

980

TOTAL

389

466

549

963

963

1155

1375

1450

1514

1528

1576

1663

1696

1936

2345

2790

3260



Pos; N°

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

47

19

31

46

42

65

24

35

22

23

44

37

33

28

64

RALLYE HISTORIQUE Tour de L'Aisne 2019

CLASSEMENT GENERAL NAVIGATION

CONCURRENTS

VERQUIN LUC-PIERRE/DE BAROLET HENRI

TRIOLET ALAIN /TRIOLET GUILLAUME

LEMAITRE JEAN/LERMYTTE FRANCOIS

RIOU PHILIPPE/RIOU NICOLE*

CALIFANO MARIO/MALARD EDOUARD

TEDESCO PIERRE/TEDESCO VALENTIN

PONCELET JEAN PIERRE/DIDIER DAVID

LENS HENRI /LENS ANTOINE

DESTAILLEUR GASPARD/DELCROIX HUGO

KERSTEN PAUL/DAMSEAUX ERIC

DOUART CHARLES ERIC/DUBOIS BERNARD

HENRY PAUL/REMS ANNOEK*

PERSYN DOMINIQUE /LAMONIER SANDRINE*

DESTAILLEUR JEAN-FRANCOIS/RAES ARTHUR

VERQUIN GEORGES /DEMORTIER MIKA

JACQUET BERNARD/REMION BENOIT

CARETTE FRANCK/LEBON CHRISTOPHE

VOITURES

PORSCHE 2,4S
PORSCHE 911 SC
LANCIA FULVIA
ALPINE A310 V6
PORSCHE 911
ALFA ROMEO BERTONE
TOYOTA MR2
ALFA ROMEO 2000
ALFA ROMEO JUNIOR
AUSTIN CLUBMAN
OPEL KADET GTE
VOLVO AMAZON
ALFA Coupé 2000
BMW 2002 TI
ALFA ROMEO GTA
TOYOTA CELICA

BMW 323

Pen. CH

CP

Pen

CH32 CH34 CH36 CH38 Cp MCP Sup Et.1 a3 PenCFPenCFPenZFPen TIF

0]

0]

180

0

100

220

140

100

20

80

80

120

0

0]

0

0]

3268

2905

3360

3173

3022

2388

3864

4743

4433

3329

4381

4958

5102

5068

5892

6576

6980

0]

0]

180

180

180

180

360

180

360

0]

360

360

180

180

0

0]

0

100

220

140

100

40

20

80

80

180

120

82

446

98

172

178

###

170

130

260

#i##

546

532

348

236

118

###

778

4

30

4

146

320

532

190

26

46

104

66

66

128

46

126

24

188

Etape
4

86

476

282

598

898

1888

820

336

666

1982

972

618

556

642

504

1544

1266

TOTAL

3354

3381

3642

3771

3920

4276

4684

5079

5099

5311

5353

5576

5658

5710

6396

8120

8246



RALLYE HISTORIQUE Tour de L'Aisne 2019
CLASSEMENT GENERAL NAVIGATION

Pen. CH CP Pen
Pos; N° CONCURRENTS VOITURES CH32 CH34 CH36 CH38 Cp MCP Sup Et. 143 PenCFPenCHPenZFRen TIF Etipe TOTAL
35 26 MOESTERMANS MARCEL/BERTRAND PASCALE* TRANS EUROP 2800 0 160 0O 0O O O 7264 O 160 538 386 1084 8348
36 67 CLORENNEC BERTRAND,/CLORENNEC INES* BMW 2000 03600 0 0 0 1 2281 180 ### ### 662 6286 8567
37 36 DAMERY OLIVIER /HIBON FRANCOIS PORSCHE 911 SC 0 240 180 0 0 1 7029 180 420 ### 372 2194 9223
8 1 PARMENTIER EDOUARD,/PARMENTIER GREGORY TRIUMPH TR4 0 180 ©0 60 O O 6108 0 240 ### 268 3524 9632
39 34 FEURTET OLIVIER/SPAGNOLI GILBERT JIDE 1600 0O 60 0 0 0 1 9712 180 60 378 208 826 10538
0 3 MONTOIS THIBAULT/MONTOIS GAUTHIER PORSCHE 911 60 160 20 O O 2 9658 360 240 542 280 1422 11080
a1 12 WAUCAMP REGGIE/FONTAINE FRANCOISE* PORSCHE 944 S2 0 160 0 0 O 2 8794 360 160 ### 230 3782 12576
42 7 VAN DEN EYNDE CHRISTIAN/STINGLAMBER VINCENT PORSCHE911CARRERA 0 40 0 O O 1 #### 180 40 ### 208 2000 12836
43 20 DUBOIS RICHARD /CARPENTIER BRUNO PORSCHE 2L7 0 60 0 O O O #### O 60 ### 286 3080 15259
a4 39 RICK JEAN/RICK JANINE* PEUGEOT 305 GT 0 240 280 0 O 1 #### 180 520 ### 1988 4642 15300
45 52 DE DAIN PIERRE/DE DAIN NATHALIE* ALFA ROMEO GTV6 0 20 0 0 1 3 #### 720 20 ### 46 1926 16586
16 54 MOREAU ANTOINE/ADNET LAEATITIA* RENAULT 9 TURBO 0O O O O O O ### O 0 650 64 714 17052
a7 4 BOILEAU LAURENCE */BOILEAU EMMANUEL FIAT SPIDER 124 0 280 0 0 1 O #### 180 280 374 584 1418 18459
a8 58 KOWALCZUK ERIC/CONSTANT PIERRE DATSUN 2402 120 80 0 0 1 2 #### 540 200 ### 252 2506 20339
9 5 BOUCHER DENIS/BOUCHER FRANCOISE * BMW 2002 TI 0 220 0 20 O 1 #### 180 240 ### 394 3712 21251
50 14 TILMANT MARC-PAUL/SIX ANNE-MARIE* ALPINE A110 0 300 0 0 0 1 #### 180 300 ### 570 2206 22493

51 60 WOESTELANDT GERARD/DUVAL JEAN-PIERRE PORSCHE 914/6 60 140 0 0] 1 1 #### 360 200 ### 248 1958 23276



Pos; N°

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

17

10

11

41

50

66

29

62

43

56

53

27

63

RALLYE HISTORIQUE Tour de L'Aisne 2019

CLASSEMENT GENERAL NAVIGATION

CONCURRENTS

GAGNE FREDERIC/ANDRIEU MICHEL

MOUTON VINCENT/MOUTON SANDRINE*

DELAMOTTE THIERRY/PATRICK FRANCOIS

CHARBONNEAU DOROTHEE*/HER SANDRA*

PAWLETTA CHRISTOPHE/DELHAYE THOMAS

CHARBONNEAU LAURENT/MEURISSE GUILLAUME

PACHECO HERCULANO/LATETTE LUC

JOLY BRUNO/JOLY DELPHINE*

ANASTASIO JEROME/ANASTASIO CHARLES

CHEVALIER ROLAND/CHEVALIER AMELIE*

BAUDIN JEAN PIERRE/BAUDIN PHILIPPE

GINIES FRANCOIS/GINIES JULIEN

APARICIO PHILIPPE/APARICIO KARINE*

JOIRET JACQUES/DESPONTIN DOMINIQUE*

LANSIER PATRICK/PAQUAY ALEX

VOITURES

BMW 320 E21

FORD CAPRI

MGB GT

PORSCHE911 TARGA

JENSEN INTERCEPTOR

ALFA ROMEO SPIDER

BMW 2002 TI

LANCIA DELTA HF

PORSCHE 914/6

PORSCHE 911

ALPHA ROMEO

AUSTIN HEALEY 100,6

GOLF GTI

AUTOBIANCHI Abarth

ALPINE A110

Pen. CH

20 160 0
0 60 3600

0 140 0
160 180 20
120 180 60
40 120 0]
0 3600 3600

0] 0] 0

0] 0] 0]

0] 0] 0]

0 0] 0

0] 0 0]

0] 0] 0]

0] 0] 0

0 0] 0]

20

0

0]

0]

40

CP
CH32 CH34 CH36 CH38 Cp MCP Sup Et.1 a3 PenCFPenCFPenZFPen TIF

0]

3

1

0

#H#H#

#H#H#

#H###

#H#H##

HH#H#

HH#H#

#H#H#

2679

##H#

#H#H#

#H#H#

abandor

abandor

abandor

abandor

180

540

540

180

540

180

900

0]

Pen

200

H#H##

140

360

400

160

H##t#

0]

###

###

H##t#

342

H#H##

#i##

##HE

6

Etape
4

384 6152

126 14178

332 2614

268 1150

326 2994

204 4112

5460 35886

0 oandon

0 obandon

0 bandon

0 %andon

0 oandon

0 oandon

0 obandon

0 obandon

TOTAL

24416

28227

30162

33365

36850

57254

65198

abandon

abandon

abandon

abandon

abandon

abandon

abandon

abandon



